
Immaculate Conception Catholic Church 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2020 
Parents Meeting (Introduction & Reconciliation) Thursday 23rd January 7:30pm - 
9:00pm 

1st Children's Session Sunday 26th January 
 ‘I am a child of God, God loves me!’ 

Presentation of Children to Parish Sunday 26th January during 10:00am Mass 

2nd Children's Session  Sunday 9th February 
‘God created me and protects me!’  

3rd Children's Session  Sunday 1st March 
‘Jesus is the Good Shepherd.’ 

4th Children's Session Sunday 15th March 
‘God helps me get it right.’  

Sacrament of Reconciliation Wednesday 18th March at 4:00pm 

5th Children's Session Sunday 19th April 
 ‘I listen to God’s word.’ 

Parents Meeting (Bible & Prayer) Thursday 23rd April 7:30pm – 9:00pm 

6th Children's Session Sunday 3rd May 
‘‘I receive Jesus in Holy Communion 1.’ 

7th Children's Session Sunday 17th May 
‘I receive Jesus in Holy Communion 2.’ 

Parents Meeting (Holy Eucharist) Tuesday 19th May 7:30pm – 9:00pm 

8th Children's Session Sunday 7th June 
‘We are called to love and serve.’ 

First Holy Communion Rehearsal Saturday 20th June at 11:00am 

First Holy Communion Mass Saturday 27th June at 11:00am 

Sending Forth Mass Sunday 12th July at 10:00am 

The Sunday sessions will organised as follows: 

The children need to be in the pastoral centre by 9:15am when the preparation session will start. 

Parents/guardians should be in the church in time for the 10:00am Mass. 

The children will take part in the entrance procession of the Mass and then join their 
parents/guardians. 

The parents meetings will take place in the parish hall. 



It is very important that the children are at Mass every Sunday 
as well as participating in all the Preparation Sessions. 


